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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DaBears

Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Brain Stew

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DaBears

Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Causing a Commotion

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Airing It Out

Brain Stew

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Duke

Red Mosquito

Cognitive Dissonance
Causing a Commotion

The Walking Dead

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DaBears

Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Causing a Commotion
Brain Stew

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Red Mosquito

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance

The Walking Dead

Brain Stew

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DaBears

Duke

Red Mosquito

Causing a Commotion
Brain Stew

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance

The Walking Dead

Brain Stew

91
110
148

59
149

121
75
92

107

130

98
122
75
145
103

104
61
122
99
95

110
114
173
111
114

92
128
150

78
111

135
135

85
130
244

143
122
139
100

94

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Airing It Out

Red Mosquito

The Walking Dead
Causing a Commotion
Nick K's Neat Team

Nick K's Neat Team
The Walking Dead
Brain Stew

Red Mosquito
Airing It Out

Red Mosquito
DaBears

The Walking Dead
Nick K's Neat Team
Causing a Commotion

Brain Stew

Airing It Out
DaBears

Vibrator Dependent
Nick K's Neat Team

Nick K's Neat Team
Airing It Out
Cognitive Dissonance
The Walking Dead
Red Mosquito

Airing It Out

Causing a Commotion
DaBears

Nick K's Neat Team
Vibrator Dependent

Airing It Out
Cognitive Dissonance
Nick K's Neat Team
Vibrator Dependent
The Walking Dead

Nick K's Neat Team
Causing a Commotion
Airing It Out

Red Mosquito
DaBears
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106

69
123
104
112

113
154
100
127

78

175
188
117
158
109

99
92
132
89
131

157
7
123
78
115

116
102
121
117
123

128
99
83

121

129

179
121
152
111
112
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Airing It Out

Brain Stew

DaBears

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Causing a Commotion

Brain Stew

DaBears

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Causing a Commotion

The Walking Dead

Brain Stew

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Causing a Commotion

Brain Stew

DaBears

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Vibrator Dependent

Duke

Cognitive Dissonance

Brain Stew

DaBears

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Duke

Causing a Commotion

The Walking Dead

Brain Stew

DaBears

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DaBears

Red Mosquito

The Walking Dead

Duke

Brain Stew

Cognitive Dissonance

Vibrator Dependent

Airing It Out

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Red Mosquito
Causing a Commotion

148

73
100
153
147

110

95
156
121
124

93
59
77
87
77

52
125
116

93

95

139

79
129
138
182

127
92
56

111
79

191
136
178
157
109
85
68
63

135
88

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vibrator Dependent
The Walking Dead
Nick K's Neat Team
Red Mosquito
Causing a Commotion

Red Mosquito
Vibrator Dependent
Nick K's Neat Team
Airing It Out

The Walking Dead

Vibrator Dependent
Nick K's Neat Team
Red Mosquito
Airing It Out
DaBears

Red Mosquito
Airing It Out

Nick K's Neat Team
Vibrator Dependent
The Walking Dead

The Walking Dead
Airing It Out

Nick K's Neat Team
Causing a Commotion
Red Mosquito

Nick K's Neat Team
Red Mosquito

Airing It Out
Cognitive Dissonance
Vibrator Dependent

Nick K's Neat Team
Causing a Commotion

DaBears
Nick K's Neat Team
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91
172
72
122
156

130
114
111
89
95

109
125
106

67
109

102
107
124
135
129

109
131
143
111
106

150

77
132
107
103

123
117

113
170
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Duke

Cognitive Dissonance
Brain Stew

Airing It Out

Vibrator Dependent
The Walking Dead

130
96
93
87
63
60
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