

Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:55 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
DaBears	91	VS	Airing It Out	106
Vibrator Dependent	110	VS	Red Mosquito	69
Duke	148	VS	The Walking Dead	123
Cognitive Dissonance	59	VS	Causing a Commotion	104
Brain Stew	149	vs	Nick K's Neat Team	112
FEL Waste O. NEL Waste O.				
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2 DaBears	101		Niek Kla Nest Team	110
Vibrator Dependent	121 75	VS	Nick K's Neat Team The Walking Dead	113 154
Duke	92	vs vs	Brain Stew	100
Cognitive Dissonance	107	vs vs	Red Mosquito	127
Causing a Commotion	130	vs vs	Airing It Out	78
cadeing a commence	100	***	7 ming it Out	70
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Vibrator Dependent	98	VS	Red Mosquito	175
Duke	122	VS	DaBears	188
Cognitive Dissonance	75	VS	The Walking Dead	117
Airing It Out	145	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	158
Brain Stew	103	VS	Causing a Commotion	109
FFI Wools 4 NFI Wools 4				
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Duke	104	VS	Brain Stew	99
Red Mosquito	61	VS	Airing It Out	92
Cognitive Dissonance	122	VS	DaBears	132
Causing a Commotion	99	VS	Vibrator Dependent	89
The Walking Dead	95	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	131
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
DaBears	110	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	157
Vibrator Dependent	114	VS	Airing It Out	77
Duke	173	VS	Cognitive Dissonance	123
Causing a Commotion	111	VS	The Walking Dead	78
Brain Stew	114	vs	Red Mosquito	115
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Red Mosquito	92	VS	Airing It Out	116
Duke	128	VS	Causing a Commotion	102
Cognitive Dissonance	150	VS	DaBears	121
The Walking Dead	78	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	117
Brain Stew	111	vs	Vibrator Dependent	123
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DaBears	135	VS	Airing It Out	128
Duke	135	vs vs	Cognitive Dissonance	99
Red Mosquito	85	vs vs	Nick K's Neat Team	83
Causing a Commotion	130	VS	Vibrator Dependent	121
Brain Stew	244	vs vs	The Walking Dead	129
2.5	4 77	••	The Training Dodg	123
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Vibrator Dependent	143	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	179
Duke	122	VS	Causing a Commotion	121
Cognitive Dissonance	139	VS	Airing It Out	152
The Walking Dead	100	VS	Red Mosquito	111
Brain Stew	94	VS	DaBears	112



Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:55 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Duke	148	VS	Vibrator Dependent	91
Cognitive Dissonance	73	VS	The Walking Dead	172
Airing It Out	100	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	72
Brain Stew	153	VS	Red Mosquito	122
DaBears	147	VS	Causing a Commotion	156
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Duke	110	VS	Red Mosquito	130
Cognitive Dissonance	95	VS	Vibrator Dependent	114
Causing a Commotion	156	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	111
Brain Stew	121	VS	Airing It Out	89
DaBears	124	vs	The Walking Dead	95
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Duke	93	VS	Vibrator Dependent	109
Cognitive Dissonance	59	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	125
Causing a Commotion	77	VS	Red Mosquito	106
The Walking Dead	87	VS	Airing It Out	67
Brain Stew	77	VS	DaBears	109
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Duke	52	VS	Red Mosquito	102
Cognitive Dissonance	125	VS	Airing It Out	107
Causing a Commotion	116	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	124
Brain Stew	93	VS	Vibrator Dependent	135
DaBears	95	vs	The Walking Dead	129
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Vibrator Dependent	139	VS	The Walking Dead	109
Duke	79	VS	Airing It Out	131
Cognitive Dissonance	129	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	143
Brain Stew	138	VS	Causing a Commotion	111
DaBears	182	VS	Red Mosquito	106
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Duke	127	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	150
Causing a Commotion	92	VS	Red Mosquito	77
The Walking Dead	56	VS	Airing It Out	132
Brain Stew	111	VS	Cognitive Dissonance	107
DaBears	79	vs	Vibrator Dependent	103
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
DaBears	191	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	123
Red Mosquito	136	VS	Causing a Commotion	117
The Walking Dead	178			
Duke	157			
Brain Stew	109			
Cognitive Dissonance	85			
Vibrator Dependent	68			
Airing It Out	63			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Red Mosquito	135	VS	DaBears	113
Causing a Commotion	88	VS	Nick K's Neat Team	170



Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:55 AM ET

Duke	130
Cognitive Dissonance	96
Brain Stew	93
Airing It Out	87
Vibrator Dependent	63
The Walking Dead	60